UK  T 020 7241 8787  |  F 020 7241 8700  |  sales@elandcables.com  |  www.elandcables.com
International  T +44 20 7241 8740  |  F +44 20 7241 8700  |  international@elandcables.com technicalspecification | 1 of 3
APPLICATION
Armoured power distribution cables for external and direct
burial applications in power networks.
CHARACTERISTICS
Voltage Rating Uo/U (Um)
3.8/6.6 (7.2) kV

ELAND PART NO. NO. OF CORES NOMINAL CROSS
SECTIONAL AREA
mm2
NOMINAL INSULATION
THICKNESS
mm
NOMINAL OUTER
SHEATH THICKNESS
mm
NOMINAL OVERALL
DIAMETER
mm
NOMINAL WEIGHT
kg/km
A9M066KV01095* 1 95 2.5 1.9 30.4 1721
A9M066KV01120* 1 120 2.5 1.9 31.8 1996
A9M066KV01150* 1 150 2.5 2 33.6 2333
A9M066KV01185* 1 185 2.5 2.1 35.6 2752
A9M066KV01240* 1 240 2.6 2.1 38.2 3388
A9M066KV01300* 1 300 2.8 2.2 41.2 4060
A9M066KV01400* 1 400 3 2.3 44.4 4989
A9M066KV01500* 1 500 3.2 2.5 49.4 6269
A9M066KV01630* 1 630 3.2 2.6 54.3 7822
A9M066KV01800* 1 800 3.2 2.7 58.6 9729
A9M066KV03095* 3 95 2.5 2.7 57.6 6765
A9M066KV03120* 3 120 2.5 2.9 61 7784
A9M066KV03150* 3 150 2.5 3 64.9 8989
A9M066KV03185* 3 185 2.5 3.1 68.3 10285
A9M066KV03240* 3 240 2.6 3.3 74.5 12617
A9M066KV03300* 3 300 2.8 3.5 82.8 15947
A9M066KV03400* 3 400 3 3.8 90.3 19403
* Designates the sheath colour. For each Eland Cables part number replace with the colour code as listed below e.g. A9M066KV01095RD = 95mm² Red
COLOUR CODES
COLOUR Red Black
CODE RD BK